Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
				             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
Globe Valve 7017
DN 1/2“ up to DN 2“; PN 40
Options and accessories
• Stroke limitation
• Manual emergency operation
• El. position indicator with inductive or mechanical limit switches

agreed upon
insert „S“ here!
Ordering example: 7017/025V0H2028----7
Right angled globe valve type 7017, size 1", with welding ends acc. ISO 1127, body materials stainless steel,
seating seal PTFE, pilot function NC (closing against flow), piston actuator 3" (NPT), standard spring configura-
tion (2 springs), pilot valve DN 2, 24 V DC
Globe Valve 7017
9/13
Dimensions and weights
d1
d1
ss
L
C C
SW
E
G
D
I
d1
d1
ss
L
C C
SW
I
G
D
E
H F
spring opens spring closes
Standard design
Size Actuator
Welding ends acc
ISO 1127 - B D E F G H
(stroke) I
SW Cv-
values
Weight
(lbs)
d1 s C L stand. reinfor.
1/2“ 2“ 0.84 0.08 0.79 3.74 2.45 6.06 0.63 NPT 1/8“ 0.28 1.35 1.2 - 4.9 2.42
3/4“ 2“ 1.06 0.09 0.87 4.33 2.45 6.42 0.63 NPT 1/8“ 0.47 1.35 1.2 - 10.4 2.64
1“
2“ 1.33 0.1 0.83 4.72 2.45 6.81 0.63 NPT 1/8“ 0.63 1.35 1.2 - 17.4 3.08
3“ 1.33 0.1 0.83 4.72 3.8 8.27 1.46 NPT 1/4“ 0.63 2.15 1.2 - 18.6 6.6
1 1/4“
2“ 1.67 0.1 0.79 5.51 2.45 7.56 0.63 NPT 1/8“ 0.63 1.35 1.2 - 26.7 3.96
3“ 1.67 0.1 0.79 5.51 3.8 9.09 1.46 NPT 1/4“ 0.79 2.15 1.2 - 27.8 7.26
5“ 1.67 0.1 0.79 5.51 5.75 10.08 1.46 NPT 1/4“ 0.79 3.15 1.2 - 27.8 12.1
1 1/2“
2“ 1.9 0.1 0.87 6.3 2.45 7.76 0.63 NPT 1/8“ 0.63 1.35 1.2 - 38.3 4.62
3“ 1.9 0.1 0.87 6.3 3.8 9.29 1.46 NPT 1/4“ 0.91 2.15 1.2 - 40.6 7.92
5“ 1.9 0.1 0.87 6.3 5.75 10.27 1.46 NPT 1/4“ 0.91 3.15 1.2 - 40.6 12.76
2“
2“ 2.37 0.11 1.1 7.48 2.45 8.23 0.63 NPT 1/8“ 0.63 1.35 1.25 - 53.4 5.94
3“ 2.37 0.11 1.1 7.48 3.8 9.76 1.46 NPT 1/4“ 1.14 2.15 1.25 1.4 54.5 9.24
5“ 2.37 0.11 1.1 7.48 5.75 10.75 1.46 NPT 1/4“ 1.14 3.15 1.25 1.4 54.5 14.08
Dimensions in inch
Globe Valve 7017
10/13
Dimensions and weights
Reinforced design
Size Actuator
Welding ends acc ISO 1127 - B
D E G H
(stroke)
SW